Pho toelec tric S ens or E 3J M
Photoelec tric S ens or with B uilt-in
P ower S upp ly a nd Wiring T erminal
B lock for E asy Maintenance a nd
R eliable Operation
Available for both AC and DC , with s elf-contained
timer function
E asy -to-wire with s tepped terminal block sys tem
P rovides polarized beam for reliable detection of
shiny object (retroreflective models )
R elay output and trans is tor output models (contact
output: SP DT)
Ordering Information
When placing your order, s pecify the conduit type by adding one of the following suffix codes to the model number as s hown below.
-G : PG 13.5 (European type)
-US : 1/2-14NPT
Sens ing method Th rough -beam R etroreflec tive Diffuse reflec tive
Sens ing d is tance 10 m 4m 70 cm
With timer R elay ou tput E3JM-10M4T E3JM-R 4M4T E3JM-DS70M4T
T rans is tor ou tput NPN E3JM-10S4T E3JM-R 4S4T E3JM-DS70S4Ta s s to output
PNP E3JM-10R 4T E3JM-R 4R 4T E3JM-DS70R 4T
Withou t timer R elay ou tput E3JM-10M4 E3JM-R 4M4 E3JM-DS70M4
T rans is tor ou tput NPN E3JM-10S4 E3JM-R 4S4 E3JM-DS70S4T rans is tor output
PNP E3JM-10R 4 E3JM-R 4R 4 E3JM-DS70R 4
Authorised Distributors:-
ASH & ALAIN INDIA PVT LTD
S-100, F.I.E.E., Okhla Industrial Area,  Phase-ii, New Delhi-110020(India)